
Bid ID Subcategory  Unit Cost Vendor Catalog Number Substitute Desc Subs UM Subs Unit Cost Subs  Qty
C20 C8  N12.4 C35 M C4 N12.4 N11.2

C25-CABLES CBL-075
CABLE:  Patch:  10 Base T UTP Cat 6 RJ45-RJ45, PVC; CONNECTION and CABLE,
2 foot, Specify Colors Available EA        1.00 $ 0.44         0.0000         0.00

C25-CABLES CBL-080
CABLE:  Patch:  10 Base T UTP Cat 6 RJ45-RJ45, PVC; CONNECTION and CABLE,
3 foot, Specify Colors Available EA        1.00 $ 0.50         0.0000         0.00

C25-CABLES CBL-085
CABLE:  Patch:  10 Base T UTP Cat 6 RJ45-RJ45, PVC; CONNECTION and CABLE,
4 foot, Specify Colors Available EA        1.00 $ 0.59         0.0000         0.00

C25-CABLES CBL-090
CABLE:  Patch:  10 Base T UTP Cat 6 RJ45-RJ45, PVC; CONNECTION and CABLE,
5 foot, Specify Colors Available EA        1.00 $ 0.65         0.0000         0.00

C25-CABLES CBL-095
CABLE:  Patch:  10 Base T UTP Cat 6 RJ45-RJ45, PVC; CONNECTION and CABLE,
6 foot, Specify Colors Available EA        1.00 $ 0.74         0.0000         0.00

C25-CABLES CBL-100
CABLE:  Patch:  10 Base T UTP Cat 6 RJ45-RJ45, PVC; CONNECTION and CABLE,
7 foot, Specify Colors Available EA        1.00 $ 0.81         0.0000         0.00

C25-CABLES CBL-110
CABLE:  Patch:  10 Base T UTP Cat 6 RJ45-RJ45, PVC; CONNECTION and CABLE,
10 foot, Specify Colors Available EA        1.00 $ 1.06         0.0000         0.00

C25-CABLES CBL-120
CABLE:  Patch:  10 Base T UTP Cat 6 RJ45-RJ45, PVC; CONNECTION and CABLE,
14 foot, Specify Colors Available EA        1.00 $ 1.38         0.0000         0.00

C25-CABLES CBL-125
CABLE:  Patch:  10 Base T UTP Cat 6 RJ45-RJ45, PVC; CONNECTION and CABLE,
18 foot, Specify Colors Available EA        1.00 $ 1.80         0.0000         0.00

C25-CABLES CBL-130
CABLE:  Patch:  10 Base T UTP Cat 6 RJ45-RJ45, PVC; CONNECTION and CABLE,
25 foot, Specify Colors Available EA        1.00 $ 2.22         0.0000         0.00

C25-CABLES CBL-140
CABLE:  Patch:  10 Base T UTP Cat 6 RJ45-RJ45, PVC; CONNECTION and CABLE,
50 foot, Specify Colors Available EA        1.00 $ 4.04         0.0000         0.00

C25-CABLES CBL-150 CABLE:  Patch: 10Gb Multimode 50/125. Duplex Fiber, 1 meter - Aqua, LC to LC EA        1.00 $ 1.56         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-160 CABLE:  Patch: 10Gb Multimode 50/125. Duplex Fiber, 1 meter - Aqua, LC to SC. EA        1.00 $ 1.51         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-170 CABLE:  Patch: 10Gb Multimode 50/125. Duplex Fiber, 1 meter - Aqua, LC to ST. EA        1.00 $ 1.95         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-180 CABLE:  Patch: 10Gb Multimode 50/125. Duplex Fiber, 1 meter - Aqua, SC to SC. EA        1.00 $ 1.46         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-190 CABLE:  Patch: 10Gb Multimode 50/125. Duplex Fiber, 1 meter - Aqua, ST to SC. EA        1.00 $ 1.89         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-200 CABLE:  Patch: 10Gb Multimode 50/125. Duplex Fiber, 1 meter - Aqua, ST to ST. EA        1.00 $ 2.12         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-210 CABLE:  Patch: 10Gb Multimode 50/125. Duplex Fiber, 2 meter - Aqua, LC to LC. EA        1.00 $ 1.82         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-220 CABLE:  Patch: 10Gb Multimode 50/125. Duplex Fiber, 2 meter - Aqua, LC to SC. EA        1.00 $ 1.77         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-230 CABLE:  Patch: 10Gb Multimode 50/125. Duplex Fiber, 2 meter - Aqua, LC to ST. EA        1.00 $ 2.23         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-240 CABLE:  Patch: 10Gb Multimode 50/125. Duplex Fiber, 2 meter - Aqua, SC to SC. EA        1.00 $ 1.71         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-250 CABLE:  Patch: 10Gb Multimode 50/125. Duplex Fiber, 2 meter - Aqua, ST to SC. EA        1.00 $ 2.18         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-260 CABLE:  Patch: 10Gb Multimode 50/125. Duplex Fiber, 2 meter - Aqua, ST to ST. EA        1.00 $ 2.44         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-270 CABLE:  Patch: 10Gb Multimode 50/125. Duplex Fiber, 3 meter - Aqua, LC to LC EA        1.00 $ 2.07         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-280 CABLE:  Patch: 10Gb Multimode 50/125. Duplex Fiber, 3 meter - Aqua, LC to SC. EA        1.00 $ 2.02         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-290 CABLE:  Patch: 10Gb Multimode 50/125. Duplex Fiber, 3 meter - Aqua, LC to ST. EA        1.00 $ 2.51         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-300 CABLE:  Patch: 10Gb Multimode 50/125. Duplex Fiber, 3 meter - Aqua, SC to SC. EA        1.00 $ 1.90         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-310 CABLE:  Patch: 10Gb Multimode 50/125. Duplex Fiber, 3 meter - Aqua, ST to SC. EA        1.00 $ 2.46         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-320 CABLE:  Patch: 10Gb Multimode 50/125. Duplex Fiber, 3 meter - Aqua, ST to ST. EA        1.00 $ 2.72         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-330 CABLE:  Patch: 10Gb Multimode 50/125. Duplex Fiber, 5 meter - Aqua, LC to LC. EA        1.00 $ 2.58         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-340 CABLE:  Patch: 10Gb Multimode 50/125. Duplex Fiber, 5 meter - Aqua, LC to SC. EA        1.00 $ 2.53         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-350 CABLE:  Patch: 10Gb Multimode 50/125. Duplex Fiber, 5 meter - Aqua, LC to ST. EA        1.00 $ 3.07         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-360 CABLE:  Patch: 10Gb Multimode 50/125. Duplex Fiber, 5 meter - Aqua, SC to SC. EA        1.00 $ 2.48         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-370 CABLE:  Patch: 10Gb Multimode 50/125. Duplex Fiber, 5 meter - Aqua, ST to SC. EA        1.00 $ 3.02         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-380 CABLE:  Patch: 10Gb Multimode 50/125. Duplex Fiber, 5 meter - Aqua, ST to ST. EA        1.00 $ 3.28         0.0000         0.00

C25-CABLES CBL-390
CABLE:  Patch: 10Gb Multimode 50/125. Duplex Fiber, 10 meter - Aqua, LC to
LC. EA        1.00 $ 3.86         0.0000         0.00

C25-CABLES CBL-400
CABLE:  Patch: 10Gb Multimode 50/125. Duplex Fiber, 10 meter - Aqua, LC to
SC. EA        1.00 $ 3.80         0.0000         0.00

C25-CABLES CBL-410
CABLE:  Patch: 10Gb Multimode 50/125. Duplex Fiber, 10 meter - Aqua, LC to
ST. EA        1.00 $ 4.49         0.0000         0.00

C25-CABLES CBL-420
CABLE:  Patch: 10Gb Multimode 50/125. Duplex Fiber, 10 meter - Aqua, SC to
SC EA        1.00 $ 3.75         0.0000         0.00

C25-CABLES CBL-430
CABLE:  Patch: 10Gb Multimode 50/125. Duplex Fiber, 10 meter - Aqua, ST to
SC. EA        1.00 $ 4.43         0.0000         0.00

C25-CABLES CBL-440
CABLE:  Patch: 10Gb Multimode 50/125. Duplex Fiber, 10 meter - Aqua, ST to
ST. EA        1.00 $ 4.69         0.0000         0.00

C25-CABLES CBL-450 CABLE:  Patch: Multimode 62.5 Duplex Fiber, 1 meter, LC to LC EA        1.00 $ 1.50         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-460 CABLE:  Patch: Multimode 62.5 Duplex Fiber, 1 meter, LC to SC EA        1.00 $ 1.45         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-470 CABLE:  Patch: Multimode 62.5 Duplex Fiber, 1 meter, LC to ST EA        1.00 $ 1.86         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-480 CABLE:  Patch: Multimode 62.5 Duplex Fiber, 1 meter, SC to SC EA        1.00 $ 1.41         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-490 CABLE:  Patch: Multimode 62.5 Duplex Fiber, 1 meter, ST to SC EA        1.00 $ 1.81         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-500 CABLE:  Patch: Multimode 62.5 Duplex Fiber, 1 meter, ST to ST EA        1.00 $ 2.07         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-510 CABLE:  Patch: Multimode 62.5 Duplex Fiber, 2 meter, LC to LC EA        1.00 $ 1.68         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-520 CABLE:  Patch: Multimode 62.5 Duplex Fiber, 2 meter, LC to SC EA        1.00 $ 1.63         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-530 CABLE:  Patch: Multimode 62.5 Duplex Fiber, 2 meter, LC to ST EA        1.00 $ 2.06         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-540 CABLE:  Patch: Multimode 62.5 Duplex Fiber, 2 meter, SC to SC EA        1.00 $ 1.58         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-550 CABLE:  Patch: Multimode 62.5 Duplex Fiber, 2 meter, ST to SC EA        1.00 $ 2.00         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-560 CABLE:  Patch: Multimode 62.5 Duplex Fiber, 2 meter, ST to ST EA        1.00 $ 2.26         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-570 CABLE:  Patch: Multimode 62.5 Duplex Fiber, 3 meter, LC to LC EA        1.00 $ 1.86         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-580 CABLE:  Patch: Multimode 62.5 Duplex Fiber, 3 meter, LC to SC EA        1.00 $ 1.81         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-590 CABLE:  Patch: Multimode 62.5 Duplex Fiber, 3 meter, LC to ST EA        1.00 $ 2.25         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-600 CABLE:  Patch: Multimode 62.5 Duplex Fiber, 3 meter, SC to SC EA        1.00 $ 1.76         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-610 CABLE:  Patch: Multimode 62.5 Duplex Fiber, 3 meter, ST to SC EA        1.00 $ 2.20         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-620 CABLE:  Patch: Multimode 62.5 Duplex Fiber, 3 meter, ST to ST EA        1.00 $ 2.46         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-630 CABLE:  Patch: Multimode 62.5 Duplex Fiber, 5 meter, LC to LC EA        1.00 $ 2.21         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-640 CABLE:  Patch: Multimode 62.5 Duplex Fiber, 5 meter, LC to SC EA        1.00 $ 2.17         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-650 CABLE:  Patch: Multimode 62.5 Duplex Fiber, 5 meter, LC to ST EA        1.00 $ 2.65         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-660 CABLE:  Patch: Multimode 62.5 Duplex Fiber, 5 meter, SC to SC EA        1.00 $ 2.12         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-670 CABLE:  Patch: Multimode 62.5 Duplex Fiber, 5 meter, ST to SC EA        1.00 $ 2.59         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-680 CABLE:  Patch: Multimode 62.5 Duplex Fiber, 5 meter, ST to ST EA        1.00 $ 2.85         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-690 CABLE:  Patch: Multimode 62.5 Duplex Fiber, 10 meter, LC to LC EA        1.00 $ 3.10         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-700 CABLE:  Patch: Multimode 62.5 Duplex Fiber, 10 meter, LC to SC EA        1.00 $ 3.06         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-710 CABLE:  Patch: Multimode 62.5 Duplex Fiber, 10 meter, LC to ST EA        1.00 $ 3.63         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-720 CABLE:  Patch: Multimode 62.5 Duplex Fiber, 10 meter, SC to SC EA        1.00 $ 3.01         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-730 CABLE:  Patch: Multimode 62.5 Duplex Fiber, 10 meter, ST to SC EA        1.00 $ 3.58         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-740 CABLE:  Patch: Multimode 62.5 Duplex Fiber, 10 meter, ST to ST EA        1.00 $ 3.84         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-750 CABLE:  Patch: Multimode Duplex Fiber, 1 meter, MT-RJ to LC EA        1.00 $ 3.44         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-760 CABLE:  Patch: Multimode Duplex Fiber, 1 meter, MT-RJ to MT-RJ EA        1.00 $ 4.77         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-770 CABLE:  Patch: Multimode Duplex Fiber, 1 meter, MT-RJ to SC EA        1.00 $ 3.37         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-780 CABLE:  Patch: Multimode Duplex Fiber, 1 meter, MT-RJ to ST EA        1.00 $ 3.51         0.0000         0.00
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C25-CABLES CBL-790 CABLE:  Patch: Multimode Duplex Fiber, 2 meter, MT-RJ to LC EA        1.00 $ 3.62         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-800 CABLE:  Patch: Multimode Duplex Fiber, 2 meter, MT-RJ to MT-RJ EA        1.00 $ 4.95         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-810 CABLE:  Patch: Multimode Duplex Fiber, 2 meter, MT-RJ to SC EA        1.00 $ 3.55         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-820 CABLE:  Patch: Multimode Duplex Fiber, 2 meter, MT-RJ to ST EA        1.00 $ 3.68         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-830 CABLE:  Patch: Multimode Duplex Fiber, 3 meter, MT-RJ to LC EA        1.00 $ 3.80         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-840 CABLE:  Patch: Multimode Duplex Fiber, 3 meter, MT-RJ to MT-RJ EA        1.00 $ 5.13         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-850 CABLE:  Patch: Multimode Duplex Fiber, 3 meter, MT-RJ to SC EA        1.00 $ 3.73         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-860 CABLE:  Patch: Multimode Duplex Fiber, 3 meter, MT-RJ to ST EA        1.00 $ 3.86         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-870 CABLE:  Patch: Multimode Duplex Fiber, 5 meter, MT-RJ to LC EA        1.00 $ 4.15         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-880 CABLE:  Patch: Multimode Duplex Fiber, 5 meter, MT-RJ to MT-RJ EA        1.00 $ 5.49         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-890 CABLE:  Patch: Multimode Duplex Fiber, 5 meter, MT-RJ to SC EA        1.00 $ 4.08         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-900 CABLE:  Patch: Multimode Duplex Fiber, 5 meter, MT-RJ to ST EA        1.00 $ 4.22         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-910 CABLE:  Patch: Multimode Duplex Fiber, 10 meter, MT-RJ to LC EA        1.00 $ 5.05         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-920 CABLE:  Patch: Multimode Duplex Fiber, 10 meter, MT-RJ to MT-RJ EA        1.00 $ 6.38         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-930 CABLE:  Patch: Multimode Duplex Fiber, 10 meter, MT-RJ to SC EA        1.00 $ 4.98         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-940 CABLE:  Patch: Multimode Duplex Fiber, 10 meter, MT-RJ to ST EA        1.00 $ 5.11         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-950 CABLE:  Patch: Single Mode Duplex Fiber, 1 meter, LC to LC EA        1.00 $ 1.53         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-951 CABLE:  Patch: Single Mode Duplex Fiber, 2 meter, LC to LC EA        1.00 $ 1.64         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-952 CABLE:  Patch: Single Mode Duplex Fiber, 3 meter, LC to LC EA        1.00 $ 1.75         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-953 CABLE:  Patch: Single Mode Duplex Fiber, 5 meter, LC to LC EA        1.00 $ 1.96         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-954 CABLE:  Patch: Single Mode Duplex Fiber, 10 meter, LC to LC EA        1.00 $ 2.51         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-960 CABLE:  Patch: Single Mode Duplex Fiber, 1 meter, LC to SC EA        1.00 $ 1.53         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-961 CABLE:  Patch: Single Mode Duplex Fiber, 2 meter, LC to SC EA        1.00 $ 1.64         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-962 CABLE:  Patch: Single Mode Duplex Fiber, 3 meter, LC to SC EA        1.00 $ 1.75         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-963 CABLE:  Patch: Single Mode Duplex Fiber, 5 meter, LC to SC EA        1.00 $ 1.96         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-964 CABLE:  Patch: Single Mode Duplex Fiber, 10 meter, LC to SC EA        1.00 $ 2.51         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-970 CABLE:  Patch: Single Mode Duplex Fiber, 1 meter, LC to ST EA        1.00 $ 1.83         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-971 CABLE:  Patch: Single Mode Duplex Fiber, 2 meter, LC to ST EA        1.00 $ 1.97         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-972 CABLE:  Patch: Single Mode Duplex Fiber, 3 meter, LC to ST EA        1.00 $ 2.12         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-973 CABLE:  Patch: Single Mode Duplex Fiber, 5 meter, LC to ST EA        1.00 $ 2.40         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-974 CABLE:  Patch: Single Mode Duplex Fiber, 10 meter, LC to ST EA        1.00 $ 3.11         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-980 CABLE:  Patch: Single Mode Duplex Fiber, 1 meter, MT-RJ to LC EA        1.00 $ 3.83         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-981 CABLE:  Patch: Single Mode Duplex Fiber, 2 meter, MT-RJ to LC EA        1.00 $ 3.95         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-982 CABLE:  Patch: Single Mode Duplex Fiber, 3 meter, MT-RJ to LC EA        1.00 $ 4.06         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-983 CABLE:  Patch: Single Mode Duplex Fiber, 5 meter, MT-RJ to LC EA        1.00 $ 4.30         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-984 CABLE:  Patch: Single Mode Duplex Fiber, 10 meter, MT-RJ to LC EA        1.00 $ 4.89         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-990 CABLE:  Patch: Single Mode Duplex Fiber, 1 meter, MT-RJ to MT-RJ EA        1.00 $ 4.71         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-991 CABLE:  Patch: Single Mode Duplex Fiber, 2 meter, MT-RJ to MT-RJ EA        1.00 $ 4.83         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-992 CABLE:  Patch: Single Mode Duplex Fiber, 3 meter, MT-RJ to MT-RJ EA        1.00 $ 4.95         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-993 CABLE:  Patch: Single Mode Duplex Fiber, 5 meter, MT-RJ to MT-RJ EA        1.00 $ 5.18         0.0000         0.00
C25-CABLES CBL-994 CABLE:  Patch: Single Mode Duplex Fiber, 10 meter, MT-RJ to MT-RJ EA        1.00 $ 5.77         0.0000         0.00


